Municipality R3000 Series
Architectural Recessed Downlight
With Universal Mounting Frame
Philips QL Induction Lamp
Universal Mounting Frame: 18 gauge (.048") galvanized
steel die formed universal mounting frame. Feed thru junc-
tion box maximum of 8 number 12 AWG branch circuit con-
ductors suitable for at least 60°C permitted in box.

A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975 03/10
HOW TO ORDER
Fuse and Fuse
Holder
Suffix Catalog
Number With “F”
EXAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: R30730-1 = Clear Alzak, QL induction
55 watt lamp, 3000k, 120 volt.
Suffix
Catalog
Number
With
E1A Mini-can socket assembly for separate circuit entry
with relay system for one lamp burning only.
E2 Emergency re-strike system, mini-can socket
assembly (100—250 watt max. lamp).
E65 Emergency re-strike system, mini-can socket assem-
bly (100—250 watt max. lamp) with time delay relay.
Quartz Re-strike
Systems
ACCESSORIES
Voltage Suffix
1= 120V
2= 208V
3= 240V
4= 277V
Municipality R3000 Series
Architectural Recessed Downlight